
TICKET PRICES ACCESSIBLE TICKETS
Adult £30.00 Up to 14 wheelchair accessibility spaces 

priced at appropriate ages related prices plus 
free personal assistant. 

Senior 65+ £25.00

Under 25 £25.00

Under 18 £10.00

TICKET SALES DATES TRAVEL
Gold Away STH Fri 20 Feb – 9am Departure time 3.00pm - Price £30 for season 

ticket holders and members. £33 for non 
season ticket holders and non members.

Silver Away STH Mon 23 Feb – 9am

Ballot winners Thu 26 Feb – 9am

STH 1180+ points Fri 27 Feb – 9am

STH 1160+ points Sat 28 Feb – 9am

STH 1140+ points Mon 2 Mar – 9am

STH 1120+ points Tue 3 Mar – 9am
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

STH 1100+ points Wed 4 Mar – 9am

STH 1080+ points Thu 5 Mar – 9am All dates are subject to availability. Loyalty 
points totals reflect the 2025/26 season as at
16 February. As this is a ‘sale only’ allocation, 
tickets are non-refundable.

STH 1060+ points Fri 6 Mar – 9am
STH 1040+ points Sat 7 Mar – 9am
STH 1020+ points Mon 9 Mar – 9am
STH 1000+ points Tue 10 Mar – 9am

Members                                  Thu 12 Mar – 9am IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Tickets for this fixture will be issued digitally
and entry will be via smartphone only. Emails 
containing ticket download links will be sent 
from 12th March.

AWAY TICKET INFORMATION

BRENTFORD V 
WOLVES
Monday 16th March 8.00pm 
Allocation 1,665 
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